
RACE STATUS TRACK HEATS FINAL DISTANCE TOTAL FIRST GRADE

QUEENSLAND FLAME Group 3 Brisbane NA Thursday, Nov 30, 2023 520m $90,000 $60,000 Open. QLD Domiciled 
Greyhounds.

THE SPARK Feature Brisbane Thursday, Nov 23,2023 Thursday, Nov 30, 2023 520m $18,500 $12,025 Grade 5

CHRISTMAS STOCKING Feature Brisbane NA Thursday, Dec 21, 2023 600m $18,500 $12,025 Open

NEW YEAR'S TROPHY Feature Brisbane NA Thursday, Dec 28, 2023 520m $18,500 $12,025 Open

GOLDEN SANDS Group 1 Brisbane Wednesday, Dec 27, 2023 Thursday, Jan 4, 2024 600m $150,000 $100,000 Open

BOGIE LEIGH FUTURITY Group 2 Brisbane Thursday, Dec 28, 2023 Thursday, Jan 4, 2024 520m $112,500 $75,000 Bitches <30 months

QUEENSLAND DERBY Group 2 Brisbane Thursday, Dec 28, 2023 Thursday, Jan 4, 2024 520m $112,500 $75,000 Dogs <30 months

GOLDEN TICKET Group 2 Brisbane Thursday, Jan 11, 2024 Thursday, Jan 18, 2024 520m $100,000 $60,000 Open. 4x4 heats. 4x2 
match race final.

CLEM JONES CUP Listed Brisbane NA Thursday, Jan 18, 2024 710m $24,000 $16,000 Open

GOLD BULLION Group 1 Brisbane Thursday, Jan 25, 2024 Thursday, Feb 1, 2024 520m $375,000 $250,000 Open

GOLD CUP Group 1 Brisbane Thursday, Jan 25, 2024 Thursday, Feb 1, 2024 710m $150,000 $100,000 Open

GOLDEN OLDIES Listed Brisbane Wednesday, Jan 24, 2024 Thursday, Feb 1, 2024 520m $45,000 $30,000 Masters Grade 5

COUNTRY CUP Feature Brisbane Refer To RQ website Thursday, Feb 1, 2024 520m $26,500 $12,025 Open. Country Domiciled 
Greyhounds.

QLD SHORT COURSE Feature Brisbane Sunday, Jan 28, 2024 Thursday, Feb 1, 2024 331m $18,500 $12,025 Open

VINCE CURRY MEMORIAL Group 3 Ipswich Saturday, Jan 20, 2024 Saturday, Feb 3, 2024 520m $112,500 $75,000 Maiden

QGOLD FEATURE NIGHT
RACE STATUS TRACK HEATS FINAL DISTANCE TOTAL FIRST GRADE

QGOLD SUMMER SPRINT Feature Brisbane Thursday, Dec 7, 2023 Thursday, Dec 14, 2023 520m $40,200 $25,090 Open

QGOLD SUMMER CHASE Feature Brisbane Thursday, Dec 7, 2023 Thursday, Dec 14, 2023 600m $40,200 $25,090 Open

QGOLD SUMMER DISTANCE Feature Brisbane NA Thursday, Dec 14, 2023 710m $25,000 $15,600 Open

QGOLD EMERGING STAYERS Feature Brisbane NA Thursday, Dec 14, 2023 600m $25,000 $15,600 <30 Months

QGOLD EMERGING SPRINTERS Feature Brisbane Thursday, Dec 7. 2023 Thursday, Dec 14, 2023 520m $25,000 $15,600 <30 Months

QGOLD ROOKIES Feature Brisbane Wednesday, Dec 6, 2023 Thursday, Dec 14, 2023 520m $25,000 $15,600 Maiden/Novice

QGOLD VETERANS Feature Brisbane Wednesday, Dec 6, 2023 Thursday, Dec 14, 2023 520m $25,000 $15,600 Masters Grade 5

QGOLD BOLT Feature Brisbane Sunday, 10 Dec 10, 2023 Thursday, Dec 14, 2023 395m $20,100 $12,545 Open

QGOLD BLITZ Feature Brisbane Sunday, 10 Dec 10, 2023 Thursday, Dec 14, 2023 331m $20,100 $12,545 Open

2023/24 GOLDEN GREYS 
SUMMER CARNIVAL EVENTS
All nominations must be submitted online via Ozchase - noms.ozchase.com.au/login

*An Animal Welfare Levy applies to all prize money at the rate of 1% for prize money pools less than $250k, and 5% for prize money pools above $250k.


